# 12200093279

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT MAR - 7 2022



700381152867

02/16/22--14028--0.0 \*\*180.00



## **COVER LETTER**

	LLC			
1.	Name	of Limited L	ability Company	
osed Articles of G	Organization and fee	e(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
urn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his matter to	the following:	
Son Duong				
		Nan	ie of Person	
	<u> </u>	Fir	n/Company	
225 Country	Club Dr Unit D339			
			Address	
Largo, Fl. 33	3771			
		City/Sta	te and Zip Code	
E	E-mail address: (to b	e used for fu	ure annual report notificat	tion)
· information co	ncerning this matter.	please call:		
Son Duong		813	495-7353	
Nam	e of Person	- \	de Daytime Telephor	ne Number
is a check for the	ne following amount	::		
00 Filing Fee		tus C	ertified Copy	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Son Duong  225 Country  Largo, FL 33  sduong (@gm E information could be shown by the shown by t	Name  Issed Articles of Organization and feeturn all correspondence concerning to Son Duong  225 Country Club Dr Unit D339  Largo, Fl. 33771  sduong t@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be information concerning this matter.  Son Duong  Name of Person  is a check for the following amount to Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing	Name of Limited Limited Limited Limited Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submurn all correspondence concerning this matter to  Son Duong  Name  Pires  225 Country Club Dr Unit D339  Largo, FL 33771  City/Stasduong.t@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for fint information concerning this matter, please call:  Son Duong  813  at (  Name of Person  Area Co  is a check for the following amount:  00 Filing Fee  \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  C	Name of Limited Liability Company  seed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  surn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Son Duong  Name of Person  Firm/Company  225 Country Club Dr Unit D339  Address  Largo, FL 33771  City/State and Zip Code  sduong.t@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificate information concerning this matter, please call:  Son Duong  at (

# Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street Address</u> New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	ty Company is:			
Madeira DP LLC				
(Must cona	itin the words "Limited	l Liability Compar	iy. "LL.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal	office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Addre	<u>:ss</u> :
225 Country Club Dr Unit D339 Largo, FL 33771			956 S Downey Place Anaheim, CA 92804	
<u> </u>			manenn, CA 92004	
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an author the name and the Florida street	active Florida registrati	ion.)	nt. You must designate an ind	vidual or
	225 Country Club Dr Unit D339  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	riorida street addre	:55 (r.O. DOZ <u>MO</u>	- ,	
	<u>Largo</u> City	FL State	33771 Zip	
	City	State	Yib	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the part am familiar with and accept the older.	, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes obligations of my position	pointment as regis relating to the pro n as registered age	tered agent and agree to act it per and complete performance	this capacity. 1 e of my duties, and 1
		(CONTINUE	D)	

22 FEB | 5 FB

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized	Member	
	"MGR" = Manager		
	AMBR	_	Son Duong, a married man who owns 50%
			as separate property. Spouse is Diep Phan
			956 S Downey Place, Anaheim CA 92804
	MGR	_	Diep Phan, a married woman who owns 50%
			as separate property. Spouse is Son Duong 956 S Downey Place, Anaheim, CA 92804
			200 Donner Hace, Maneria, ON 2001
		_	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		_	
(If an e the date <u>Note:</u>	ffective date is listed, the e of filing.)	date must be speci block does not mee	filing: (OPTIONAL) fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as State's records.
ARTIC	LE V1: Other provisions,	if any.	
	DECHIDED SIGNAT	UDC.	
	REOUIRED SIGNAT		ber or an authorized representative of a member.
	This do I am aw	ocument is executed vare that any false in	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, aformation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	-	Son Duong	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)